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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,069 8,289 8,429 951 791 6/2/2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,705 8,060 8,060 352 352 6/2/2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 6,500 7,150 7,650 236 236 6/2/2026

GUJARAT BAGASARA COTTON 6,000 8,000 8,245 152 152 6/2/2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,425 7,330 8,155 93 93 6/2/2026

GUJARAT HALVAD COTTON 7,123 7,444 7,566 77 77 6/2/2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,410 7,430 7,460 74 68 6/2/2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,400 7,400 7,850 36 36 6/2/2026

GUJARAT SANJELI APMC COTTON 7,000 7,000 7,000 11 11 6/2/2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 7,030 7,030 7,055 10 10 6/2/2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,475 7,550 7,550 5 5 6/2/2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 4,685 7,025 7,600 529 508 6/2/2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 6,000 7,301 7,643 119 242 6/2/2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 7,781 7,860 7,860 202 208 6/2/2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 5,100 7,200 7,375 193 167 6/2/2026

HARYANA REWARI COTTON 5,351 7,400 7,451 6 115 6/2/2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 7,400 7,400 7,400 6 6 6/2/2026

HARYANA UKLANA APMC COTTON 7,590 7,590 7,590 10 6 6/2/2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 7,450 7,450 7,450 5 5 6/2/2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,100 8,100 8,100 2,419 2,419 6/2/2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,560 7,700 7,710 1,289 1,289 6/2/2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,015 8,025 8,030 486 486 6/2/2026

ODISHA DIGAPAHANDI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 90 258 6/2/2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 4,011 7,714 7,716 935 1,061 6/2/2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 4,530 7,752 7,850 66 113 6/2/2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,057 6,867 7,407 23 30 6/2/2026

TAMIL NADU GUDIYATHAM COTTON 7,519 9,389 9,439 20 16 6/2/2026

TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM COTTON 7,788 7,788 7,788 1 4 6/2/2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 7,100 7,500 7,500 17 17 6/2/2026
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